Gallery Czech Puppets

Gallery Czech Puppets

Site: www.marionettes-puppets.com

E-mail: info@marionettes-puppets.com

Phone: +420 606 409 409

Na Petrinach 25, Prague, 16200, Czech Republic



Contents

Code Description Page Code Description Page Code Description Page
MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER 4 MP056 | Hund marionette Bauchredners 17 MP113 | Marabus marionette Bauchredners 31
MP0O01 Bulldogge marionette Bauchredners 4 MP057 Kater marionette Bauchredners 18 MP114 StrauR marionette Bauchredners 32
MP002 Hund marionette Bauchredners 4 MP058 Kater marionette Bauchredners 18 MP115 StrauR marionette Bauchredners 32
MP003 Hund marionette Bauchredners 4 MP059 Kater marionette Bauchredners 18 MP118 Rabe marionette Bauchredners 32
MP004 Schwein marionette Bauchredners 4 MP060 Maus marionette Bauchredners 18 MP119 Schmutzgeier marionette Bauchredners 32
MP005 Schwein marionette Bauchredners 5 MPO061 Maus marionette Bauchredners 19 MP120 Gans marionette Bauchredners 33
MP006 Sau marionette Bauchredners 5 MP062 Ratte marionette Bauchredners 19 MP121 Tukane marionette Bauchredners 33
MP007 Esel marionette Bauchredners 5 MP063 Hamster marionette Bauchredners 19 MP122 Reh marionette Bauchredners 33
MP008 Esel marionette Bauchredners 5 MP064 Frosch marionette Bauchredners 19 MP123 Vogelblau marionette Bauchredners 33
MP009 Tiger marionette Bauchredners 6 MP065 Affe marionette Bauchredners 20 MP124 Hund marionette Bauchredners 34
MP010 Hyane marionette Bauchredners 6 MP066 Meerkatze marionette Bauchredners 20 MP125 Hund marionette Bauchredners 34
MPO11 Zebra marionette Bauchredners 6 MP067 Dromedar marionette Bauchredners 20 MP126 Hund marionette Bauchredners 34
MP012 Pferd marionette Bauchredners 6 MP068 Schimpanse marionette Bauchredners 20 MP127 Hund marionette Bauchredners 34
MP013 Koala marionette Bauchredners 7 MP069 Frosch marionette Bauchredners 21 MP128 Hund marionette Bauchredners 35
MP014 Panda marionette Bauchredners 7 MP070 Frosch marionette Bauchredners 21 MP129 Hund marionette Bauchredners 35
MP015 Ziegenbock marionette Bauchredners 7 MPO071 Bér marionette Bauchredners 21 MP130 Hund marionette Bauchredners 35
MP016 Seehund marionette Bauchredners 7 MP072 Alligator marionette Bauchredners 21 MP131 Hund marionette Bauchredners 35
MP017 Wildschwein marionette Bauchredners 8 MP073 Kater Himalaya marionette Bauchredners 22 MP132 Ziege marionette Bauchredners 36
MP018 Springmaus marionette Bauchredners 8 MPO074 Alligator marionette Bauchredners 22 MP133 Gorilla marionette Bauchredners 36
MP019 Fuchs marionette Bauchredners 8 MPO075 Chamaleon marionette Bauchredners 22 MP134 Nashornvogel marionette Bauchredners 36
MP020 Leguan marionette Bauchredners 8 MP076 Leopard marionette Bauchredners 22 MP135 Pferd marionette Bauchredners 36
MP021 FluRpferd marionette Bauchredners 9 MPO77 Streifenhérnchen marionette Bauchredners 23 MP136 Kéanguru marionette Bauchredners 37
MP022 Bulle marionette Bauchredners 9 MPO078 Hund Chef marionette Bauchredners 23 MP137 Leopard marionette Bauchredners 37
MP023 Bisons marionette Bauchredners 9 MP079 Hund marionette Bauchredners 23 MP138 Kookaburra marionette Bauchredners 37
MP024 Katta marionette Bauchredners 9 MP080 Hund marionette Bauchredners 23 MP139 Léwe marionette Bauchredners 37
MP025 Meeresschildkréte marionette Bauchredners 10 MP081 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners 24 MP141 Elster marionette Bauchredners 38
MP026 Igel marionette Bauchredners 10 MP082 Fuchs marionette Bauchredners 24 MP142 Vogel marionette Bauchredners 38
MP027 Kéanguruh marionette Bauchredners 10 MP083 Frosch marionette Bauchredners 24 MP143 Hund marionette Bauchredners 38
MP028 Rentier marionette Bauchredners 10 MP084 Frosch marionette Bauchredners 24 MP144 Orang marionette Bauchredners 38
MP029 Maulwurf marionette Bauchredners 11 MP085 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners 25 MP145 Eule-verschneit marionette Bauchredners 39
MP030 Mammut baby marionette Bauchredners 11 MP086 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners 25 MP146 Eule marionette Bauchredners 39
MP031 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners 11 MP087 Hund marionette Bauchredners 25 MP147 Parrot marionette Bauchredners 39
MP032 Schildkréte marionette Bauchredners 11 MP088 Drache marionette Bauchredners 25 MP148 Parrot marionette Bauchredners 39
MP033 Elefant marionette Bauchredners 12 MP089 Hund marionette Bauchredners 26 MP149 Parrot marionette Bauchredners 40
MP034 Skunk marionette Bauchredners 12 MP090 Globus marionette Bauchredners 26 MP150 StrauR marionette Bauchredners 40
MP035 Ziegenbock marionette Bauchredners 12 MP091 Elephant marionette Bauchredners 26 MP151 Schnabeltier marionette Bauchredners 40
MP036 Giraffe marionette Bauchredners 12 MP092 Hund marionette Bauchredners 26 MP152 Pterodaktylus marionette Bauchredners 40
MP037 Flederméause marionette Bauchredners 13 MP093 Hund marionette Bauchredners 27 MP153 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners 41
MP038 Python marionette Bauchredners 13 MP094 Otter marionette Bauchredners 27 MP154 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners 41
MP039 | Eisbar marionette Bauchredners 13 MP095 | Hund marionette Bauchredners 27 MP155 | Eichhornchen marionette Bauchredners 41
MP040 | Eisbar marionette Bauchredners 13 MP096 | Schnabeltier marionette Bauchredners 27 MP156 | Eichhdrnchen marionette Bauchredners 41
MP041 Drache marionette Bauchredners 14 MP098 Eidechse marionette Bauchredners 28 MP157 Méwe marionette Bauchredners 42
MP042 Schaf marionette Bauchredners 14 MP099 Loris marionette Bauchredners 28 MP158 Méwe marionette Bauchredners 42
MP043 Braunbé&r marionette Bauchredners 14 MP100 Truthahn marionette Bauchredners 28 MP159 Monster marionette Bauchredners 42
MP044 Kuh marionette Bauchredners 14 MP101 Gans marionette Bauchredners 28 MP160 Taddy Bar marionette Bauchredners 42
MP045 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners 15 MP102 Gans marionette Bauchredners 29 MP161 Krote marionette Bauchredners 43
MP046 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners 15 MP103 Pfau marionette Bauchredners 29 MP162 Einhorn marionette Bauchredners 43
MP047 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners 15 MP104 Geier marionette Bauchredners 29 MP163 Wolf marionette Bauchredners 43
MP048 Beutelratten marionette Bauchredners 15 MP105 Eule marionette Bauchredners 29 MP164 Woody marionette Bauchredners 43
MP049 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners 16 MP106 Pelikan marionette Bauchredners 30 MP165 Hund marionette Bauchredners 44
MP050 Murmeltiere marionette Bauchredners 16 MP107 Flamingos marionette Bauchredners 30 MP166 Hund marionette Bauchredners 44
MPO051 Wolf marionette Bauchredners 16 MP108 Henne marionette Bauchredners 30 MP167 Hund marionette Bauchredners 44
MP052 Krokodil marionette Bauchredners 16 MP109 Hahn marionette Bauchredners 30 MP168 Drache marionette Bauchredners 44
MP053 Léwe marionette Bauchredners 17 MP110 Gans marionette Bauchredners 31 MP169 Drache marionette Bauchredners 45
MP054 Nashorn marionette Bauchredners 17 MP111 Papagei marionette Bauchredners 31 MP170 Monk marionette Bauchredners 45
MP055 Hund marionette Bauchredners 17 MP112 Pinguin marionette Bauchredners 31 MP171 Elch marionette Bauchredners 45

Page 2/80 Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes



Code

MP172

MP173

MP174

MP201

MP202

MP203

MP204

MP205

MP206

MP207

MP208

MP209

MP210

MP211

MP212

MP213

MP214

MP219

MP220

MP221

MP222

MP223

MP224

MP225

MP226

MP227

MP228

MP229

MP230

MP231

MP232

MP234

MP235

MP236

MP237

MP238

MP239

MP240

MP241

MP242

MP243

MP244

MP245

MP246

MP247

MP248

MP300

MP301

MP302

MP303

MP304

MP305

MP306

MP307

MP308

MP309

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

Description

Dinosaurier marionette Bauchredners
Schlange marionette Bauchredners
Tamarin marionette Bauchredners
Hammerhaie marionette Bauchredners
Haifisch marionette Bauchredners
Mr.Trash marionette Bauchredners
Seesterne marionette Bauchredners
Held marionette Bauchredners
Kartoffel marionette Bauchredners
Schabe marionette Bauchredners
Spinne marionette Bauchredners
Heimchen marionette Bauchredners
Ameise marionette Bauchredners
Kéfer marionette Bauchredners
Marienkéfer marionette Bauchredners
Biene marionette Bauchredners
Schmetterling marionette Bauchredners
AuRerirdische marionette Bauchredners
AuRerirdische marionette Bauchredners
Globus marionette Bauchredners

Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Krebs marionette Bauchredners
Krabbe marionette Bauchredners
Delphin marionette Bauchredners
Delphin marionette Bauchredners
Krake marionette Bauchredners

Krake marionette Bauchredners
Schneemann marionette Bauchredners
Zikade marionette Bauchredners
Buggy marionette Bauchredners
Karotte marionette Bauchredners
Geist marionette Bauchredners
Gingerbread marionette Bauchredners
Jack-bin marionette Bauchredners
Jack marionette Bauchredners

Qualle marionette Bauchredners

Luis marionette Bauchredners
Seepferdchen marionette Bauchredners
Schneemann marionette Bauchredners
Schneemann marionette Bauchredners
Sol marionette Bauchredners

Biene faul marionette Bauchredners
Auslénder marionette Bauchredners
Peter baby marionette Bauchredners
Mindy ventriloquist foam puppet

Nik ventriloquist foam puppet

Norman ventriloquist foam puppet

Amy baby marionette Bauchredners
Martin ventriloquist foam puppet
Maggy ventriloquist foam puppet

Paula ventriloquist foam puppet

Klara ventriloquist puppet

Ira ventriloquist puppet

Page

45
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59

Code

MP310

MP311

MP312

MP400

MP401

MP402

MP403

MP404

MP405

MP406

MP407

MP408

MP409

MP410

MP411

MP412

MP413

MP414

MP415

MP416

MP417

MP418

MP419

MP420

MP421

MP422

MP500

MP501

MP502

MP503

MP504

MP505

MP506

MP507

MP508

MP509

MP510

MP511

MP512

MP513

MP514

MP515

MP516

MP517

MP518

MP519

MP520

MP521

MP522

MP523

MP524

MP525

MP526

MP527

MP528

MP529

Description

Bella ventriloquist foam puppet
Dieter ventriloquist foam puppet
Benny ventriloquist foam puppet
Harry ventriloquist foam puppet
Miss Teacher ventriloquist foam puppet
Zak ventriloquist foam puppet
Robin ventriloquist foam puppet
Jeff ventriloquist foam puppet
Tina ventriloquist foam puppet
Frank ventriloquist foam puppet
Brian ventriloquist foam puppet
Pam ventriloquist foam puppet
Edgar ventriloquist foam puppet
Rita ventriloquist foam puppet
Edwin ventriloquist foam puppet
Rita blond ventriloquist foam puppet
Meg ventriloquist foam puppet
Betsy ventriloquist foam puppet
Charles ventriloquist foam puppet
Maxim ventriloquist foam puppet
Tony ventriloquist foam puppet
Toby ventriloquist foam puppet
Evelyn ventriloquist foam puppet
Douglas ventriloquist foam puppet
Bob ventriloquist foam puppet
Serge ventriloquist foam puppet
Aurora ventriloquist foam puppet
Lev ventriloquist foam puppet
Eleonora ventriloquist foam puppet
Antony ventriloquist foam puppet
Greg ventriloquist foam puppet
Lea ventriloquist foam puppet

Art ventriloquist foam puppet
Marius ventriloquist foam puppet
Cris ventriloquist foam puppet

Ed ventriloquist foam puppet
Granny Helen ventriloquist puppet
Granny Ella ventriloquist puppet
Marley ventriloquist foam puppet
Baldwin ventriloquist foam puppet
Gerald ventriloquist foam puppet
Granny Dora ventriloquist puppet
John ventriloquist foam puppet
Grandma Edna ventriloquist puppet
Dorin ventriloquist foam puppet
Adele marionette Bauchredners
Alex marionette Bauchredners
Andrew marionette Bauchredners
Antony marionette Bauchredners
Axel marionette Bauchredners
Boris marionette Bauchredners
Chiko marionette Bauchredners
Doctor marionette Bauchredners
Dolly marionette Bauchredners
Don Camillo marionette Bauchredners

Elton marionette Bauchredners

Page

59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73

Code

MP530

MP531

MP532

MP533

MP534

MP535

MP536

MP537

MP538

MP539

MP540

MP541

MP542

MP543

MP544

MP545

MP600

MP601

MP602

MP603

MP604

MP605

MP606

MP607

MP608

MP609

MP610

MP611

MP612

Description

Elvis marionette Bauchredners
Fakir marionette Bauchredners
Greta marionette Bauchredners
Hans marionette Bauchredners
Louise marionette Bauchredners
Jose marionette Bauchredners
Jackson marionette Bauchredners
Jasper marionette Bauchredners
Leonel marionette Bauchredners
Mick marionette Bauchredners
Pavarotti marionette Bauchredners
Samuel marionette Bauchredners
Sarkozy marionette Bauchredners
Waldemar marionette Bauchredners
Willy marionette Bauchredners

Big Terry marionette Bauchredners
Doctor ventriloquist foam puppet
Johnny the Singer foam puppet
Moses marionette Bauchredners
Greenfith ventriloquist puppet

Jock ventriloquist foam puppet

Jock grey ventriloquist puppet
Pupkins ventriloquist puppet

Crazy Doktor marionette Bauchredners
Président marionette Bauchredners
Clown marionette Bauchredners
Professor marionette Bauchredners
Hans baby marionette Bauchredners

Lisa baby marionette Bauchredners

Page

73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80

Page 3/80



MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP001 Bulldogge marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
61,00

MP003 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
67,00
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MP002 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP004 Schwein marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP005 Schwein marionette Bauchredners MP006 Sau marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 71,00

MPO007 Esel marionette Bauchredners MP008 Esel marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
92,00 92,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP009 Tiger marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP011 Zebra marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
86,00
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MP010 Hyane marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
76,00

MP012 Pferd marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP013 Koala marionette Bauchredners MP014 Panda marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
69,00 79,00

MP015 Ziegenbock marionette Bauchredners MP016 Seehund marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
94,00 82,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP017 Wildschwein marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
82,00

MP019 Fuchs marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
82,00
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MP018 Springmaus marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
50,00

MP020 Leguan marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP021 FluBpferd marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
69,00

MP023 Bisons marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
79,00
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MP022 Bulle marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
79,00

MP024 Katta marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
66,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP025 Meeresschildkrote marionette Bauchredners MP026 Igel marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
58,00 58,00

MP027 Kianguruh marionette Bauchredners MP028 Rentier marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
102,00 76,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP029 Maulwurf marionette Bauchredners MP030 Mammut baby marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
58,00 71,00

A A sk it

MP031 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners MPO032 Schildkrote marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 54,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MPO033 Elefant marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MPO035 Ziegenbock marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MP034 Skunk marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
57,00

MPO036 Giraffe marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
102,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes



MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP037 Fledermduse marionette Bauchredners MP038 Python marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
56,00 396,00

MPO039 Eisbar marionette Bauchredners MP040 Eisbar marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 79,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP041 Drache marionette Bauchredners MP042 Schaf marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
94,00 76,00

MP043 Braunbar marionette Bauchredners MP044 Kuh marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP045 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
99,00

MP047 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
97,00
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MP046 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
82,00

MP048 Beutelratten marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
54,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP049 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
74,00

MPO051 Wolf marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
89,00
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MP050 Murmeltiere marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP052 Krokodil marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
97,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP053 Léwe marionette Bauchredners MP054 Nashorn marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
87,00 71,00
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MP055 Hund marionette Bauchredners MP056 Hund marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
89,00 80,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP057 Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
69,00

MP059 Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
58,00
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MP058 Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MP060 Maus marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
46,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP061 Maus marionette Bauchredners MP062 Ratte marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
64,00 79,00
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MP063 Hamster marionette Bauchredners MP064 Frosch marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
54,00 71,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP065 Affe marionette Bauchredners MP066 Meerkatze marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 71,00

MP067 Dromedar marionette Bauchredners MP068 Schimpanse marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
89,00 71,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP069 Frosch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
58,00

B R s

MPO071 Bar marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
70,00
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MPO070 Frosch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
58,00

MPO072 Alligator marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MPO073 Kater Himalaya marionette Bauchredners MPO074 Alligator marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
64,00 84,00

MP075 Chamaleon marionette Bauchredners MPO076 Leopard marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
64,00 74,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MPO77 Streifenhérnchen marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP079 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
67,00
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MPO078 Hund Chef marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP080 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
85,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP081 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
51,00

MP083 Frosch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
70,00
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MP082 Fuchs marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
80,00

MP084 Frosch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
70,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes



MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP085 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
77,00

MP087 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
87,00
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MP086 Der Kater marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP088 Drache marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP089 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
85,00
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MP091 Elephant marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MP090 Globus marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
40,00

MP092 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
87,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP093 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
77,00

R S i W B

MP095 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
86,00
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MP094 Otter marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP096 Schnabeltier marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP098 Eidechse marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
56,00
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MP100 Truthahn marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
69,00
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MP099 Loris marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00
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MP101 Gans marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER
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MP102 Gans marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
58,00

MP104 Geier marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00
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MP103 Pfau marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
56,00

MP105 Eule marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
46,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP106 Pelikan marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
58,00

MP108 Henne marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00
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MP107 Flamingos marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
81,00
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MP109 Hahn marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00
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MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP110 Gans marionette Bauchredners MP111 Papagei marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
64,00 53,00

MP112 Pinguin marionette Bauchredners MP113 Marabus marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
56,00 79,00
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MP114 StrauB marionette Bauchredners MP115 StrauB marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
102,00 102,00

MP118 Rabe marionette Bauchredners MP119 Schmutzgeier marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
48,00 64,00
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MP120 Gans marionette Bauchredners MP121 Tukane marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
58,00 61,00

MP122 Reh marionette Bauchredners MP123 Vogelblau marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
76,00 64,00
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MP124 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP126 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MP125 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
74,00

MP127 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
59,00
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MP128 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
56,00

MP130 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
66,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

MP129 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00

MP131 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
61,00
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MP132 Ziege marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00

MP134 Nashornvogel marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
69,00
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MP133 Gorilla marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
67,00

MP135 Pferd marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
43,00
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MP136 Kéanguru marionette Bauchredners MP137 Leopard marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
54,00 72,00

MP138 Kookaburra marionette Bauchredners MP139 Léwe marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
51,00 84,00
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MP141 Elster marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP143 Hund marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00
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MP142 Vogel marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00

MP144 Orang marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
51,00
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MP145 Eule-verschneit marionette Bauchredners MP146 Eule marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
39,00 44,00

MP147 Parrot marionette Bauchredners MP148 Parrot marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
55,00 51,00
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MP149 Parrot marionette Bauchredners MP150 StrauB marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
51,00 77,00
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MP151 Schnabeltier marionette Bauchredners MP152 Pterodaktylus marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
48,00 77,00
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MP153 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners MP154 Kaninchen marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
72,00 56,00
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MP155 Eichhornchen marionette Bauchredners MP156 Eichhornchen marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
63,00 68,00
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MP157 Mowe marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
61,00

MP159 Monster marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
82,00
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MP158 Mowe marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
61,00

MP160 Taddy Bar marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MP161 Krote marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP162 Einhorn marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
88,00

MP163 Wolf marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
53,00
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MP164 Woody marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
56,00
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MP165 Hund marionette Bauchredners MP166 Hund marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
79,00 51,00

MP167 Hund marionette Bauchredners MP168 Drache marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
87,00 190,00
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MP169 Drache marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
89,00

MP171 Elch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
89,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

MP170 Monk marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
51,00

MP172 Dinosaurier marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MP173 Schlange marionette Bauchredners MP174 Tamarin marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
153,00 77,00

MP201 Hammerhaie marionette Bauchredners MP202 Haifisch marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
94,00 102,00
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MP203 Mr.Trash marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
49,00
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MP205 Held marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

2
“anar i i ks AL it

B i ST P ST )

MP204 Seesterne marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
51,00
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MP206 Kartoffel marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
33,00
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MP207 Schabe marionette Bauchredners MP208 Spinne marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 80,00

MP209 Heimchen marionette Bauchredners MP210 Ameise marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
90,00 71,00
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MP211 Kéfer marionette Bauchredners MP212 Marienkafer marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
66,00 51,00
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MP213 Biene marionette Bauchredners MP214 Schmetterling marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
59,00 64,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes Page 49/80



MARIONETTEN eines BAUCHREDNER

MP219 AuBerirdische marionette Bauchredners MP220 AuBerirdische marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
74,00 74,00
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MP221 Globus marionette Bauchredners MP222 Fisch marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
40,00 49,00
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MP223 Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
49,00
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MP225 Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
49,00
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MP224 Fisch marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
49,00
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MP226 Krebs marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
51,00
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MP227 Krabbe marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
61,00

i
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MP229 Delphin marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
80,00
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MP228 Delphin marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
80,00

MP230 Krake marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
67,00
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MP231 Krake marionette Bauchredners MP232 Schneemann marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
67,00 71,00

MP234 Zikade marionette Bauchredners MP235 Buggy marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
74,00 51,00
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MP236 Karotte marionette Bauchredners MP237 Geist marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
61,00 71,00

MP238 Gingerbread marionette Bauchredners MP239 Jack-bin marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
61,00 70,00
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MP240 Jack marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00

MP242 Luis marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
72,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

MP241 Qualle marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
71,00

MP243 Seepferdchen marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
54,00
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MP244 Schneemann marionette Bauchredners MP245 Schneemann marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
75,00 75,00
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MP246 Sol marionette Bauchredners MP247 Biene faul marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
40,00 59,00
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MP248 Auslander marionette Bauchredners MP300 Peter baby marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
58,00 64,00

MP301 Mindy ventriloquist foam puppet MP302 Nik ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MP303 Norman ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP305 Martin ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP304 Amy baby marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
64,00
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MP306 Maggy ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
76,00
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MP307 Paula ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
69,00

MP309 Ira ventriloquist puppet

Size cm.
76,00
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MP308 Klara ventriloquist puppet

Size cm.
76,00

MP310 Bella ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
75,00
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MP311 Dieter ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP400 Harry ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP312 Benny ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
76,00

MP401 Miss Teacher ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP402 Zak ventriloquist foam puppet MP403 Robin ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

MP404 Jeff ventriloquist foam puppet MP405 Tina ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 84,00
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MP406 Frank ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP408 Pam ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP407 Brian ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP409 Edgar ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP410 Rita ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
86,00

MP412 Rita blond ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

MP411 Edwin ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

Ly

MP413 Meg ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP414 Betsy ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
76,00

MP416 Maxim ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP415 Charles ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP417 Tony ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP418 Toby ventriloquist foam puppet MP419 Evelyn ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

MP420 Douglas ventriloquist foam puppet MP421 Bob ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MP422 Serge ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP501 Lev ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
81,00
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MP500 Aurora ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP502 Eleonora ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
89,00
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MP503 Antony ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP505 Lea ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
89,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes

MP504 Greg ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP506 Art ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP507 Marius ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP509 Ed ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP508 Cris ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP510 Granny Helen ventriloquist puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP511 Granny Ella ventriloquist puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP513 Baldwin ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP512 Marley ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00

MP514 Gerald ventriloquist foam puppet

Size cm.
84,00
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MP515 Granny Dora ventriloquist puppet MP516 John ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

MP517 Grandma Edna ventriloquist puppet MP518 Dorin ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MP519 Adele marionette Bauchredners MP520 Alex marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
63,00 84,00

MP521 Andrew marionette Bauchredners MP522 Antony marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

Gallery Czech Puppets and Marionettes Page 71/80
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MP523 Axel marionette Bauchredners MP524 Boris marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

MP525 Chiko marionette Bauchredners MP526 Doctor marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 91,00
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MP527 Dolly marionette Bauchredners MP528 Don Camillo marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
78,00 78,00

MP529 Elton marionette Bauchredners MP530 Elvis marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 79,00
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MP531 Fakir marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00

MP533 Hans marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
63,00
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MP532 Greta marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
63,00

MP534 Louise marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
76,00
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MP535 Jose marionette Bauchredners MP536 Jackson marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 76,00

MP537 Jasper marionette Bauchredners MP538 Leonel marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MP539 Mick marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
76,00

MP541 Samuel marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
84,00
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MP540 Pavarotti marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
79,00

MP542 Sarkozy marionette Bauchredners

Size cm.
76,00
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MP543 Waldemar marionette Bauchredners MP544 Willy marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00

MP545 Big Terry marionette Bauchredners MP600 Doctor ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
91,00 71,00
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MP601 Johnny the Singer foam puppet MP602 Moses marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
91,00 76,00

MP603 Greenfith ventriloquist puppet MP604 Jock ventriloquist foam puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 84,00
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MP605 Jock grey ventriloquist puppet MP606 Pupkins ventriloquist puppet
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 75,00

MP607 Crazy Doktor marionette Bauchredners MP608 Prasident marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
71,00 84,00
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MP609 Clown marionette Bauchredners MP610 Professor marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
84,00 79,00

MP611 Hans baby marionette Bauchredners MP612 Lisa baby marionette Bauchredners
Size cm. Size cm.
64,00 64,00
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